Twenty-four-hour staff person coverage shall be provided.

3. Maximum occupancy of any facility shall be limited to one (1) person (adult or
child) per one hundred fifty (150) square feet of living area. This total shall
include any live-in staff person(s).

4. One parking space shall be provided for each five hundred twenty-five (525)
square feet of living area.

5. The facility shall conform, to the extent possible, to the type of outward
appearance of structures in the general area in which it is located.

6. The facility shall provide a minimum of one thousand five hundred (1,500)
square feet of usable open space adjacent to the facility.

(n) Brewpub.

(o) Indoor recreation health clubs including gyms, indoor pools, racquet centers, aerobic
training or workout centers and associated uses and health treatment facilities which